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4/4/14 at 10:15:07.56 Page: 1
WEST VIRGINIA CAR
Cash Account Register
For the Period From Oct 1, 2013 to Dec 31, 2014
1000 - CASH IN BANK
Filter Criteria includes: Report order is by Transaction Date.

Date Reference  Type Payee/Paid By Memo Payment Am Receipt Amt Balance

Opening Balance 45,211.80 45,211.80
10/22/13 2203 Payment MIKE GR 1,000.00 44,211.80
10/27/13 2202 Payment RUPERT PH CONTR 500.00 43,711.80
10/31/13  10/31/13 Gen. Jmnl. 3.00 43,708.80
11/15/13 2204 Payment COCK CONTR 200.00 43,508.80
11/15/13 2205 Payment BRENT B C ONTR 500.00 43,008.80
11/15/13 2206 Payment TRUMP CONTR 300.00 42,708.80
11/30/13  11/30/13 Gen. Jrnl. 3.00 42,705.80
12/9/13 2208 Payment MARCU CONTR 300.00 42,405.80
12/10/13 2209 Payment DOUG SK 500.00 41,905.80
12/18/13 2210 Payment VOID 41,905.80
12/18/13 2211 Payment J B MCCUs CONTRIBUT 300.00 41,605.80
12/31/13  12/31/13 Gen. Jmnl. 3.00 41,602.80
1/1/14 2207 Payment FOLK CONTRIBUT 200.00 41,402.80
1/6/14 2212 Payment FERNS contribution 1,000.00 40,402.80
1/30/14 01301401 Receipt NADA 134 2,634.00 43,036.80
1/31114  01/31/14 Gen. Jml. 3.00 43,033.80
2120114 2214 Payment JEFF ELD CONTRIBUT 300.00 42,733.80
2/21/14 02211401 Receipt J STEVENM 136 1,000.00 43,733.80
2/22114 02201401 Receipt JACK ST 135 1,000.00 44,733.80
2/24/14 02241401 Receipt BROWN, J 137 1,000.00 45,733.80
2/26/14 02261401 Receipt WVATDA 138 3,000.00 48,733.80
2/28/14  02/28/14 Gen. Jrnl. 3.00 48,730.80
3/6/14 2215 Payment BRAD W CONTRIBUT 200.00 48,530.80

Total 5,315.00 8,634.00




